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FEE STRUCTURE - MBBS ADMISSION 2025-26

“ESIC INSURED PERSON QUOTA” STUDENTS FEE
S.N FEE HEAD (ANNUAL) FEE TO PAY MODE OF PAYMENT
1 Tuition fee Rs. 24,000/- | Payment through Online
*Link ided bel SB COLLECT
2 Caution Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 5,000/ | ik provided below ( )
3 Hostel Security Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 10,000/-
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
5 University Fee (one time) Rs. 12,000/- | Demand Draft shall be drawn from
any Nationalized Bank in favour of
“The Registrar, KNRUHS” payable at Warangal
Total - Rs. 61,000/-
“STATE QUOTA” STUDENTS FEE
S.N | FEE HEAD (ANNUAL) FEE TO PAY | MODE OF PAYMENT
I | Tuition fee Rs. 60,000/- | Payment through Online
p= .
2 Caution Deposit(Refundable) Rs. 5,000/- RioSpevidedicelop (SBLCOREECT)
3 Hostel Security Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 10,000/-
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
Total Rs. 85,000/-
“ALL INDIA QUOTA” STUDENTS FEE
S.N | FEE HEAD (ANNUAL) FEE TO PAY MODE OF PAYMENT
1 Tuition fee Rs.1,00,000/- | Payment through Online
: LY .
2 Caution Deposit(Refundable) Rs. 5,000/- TS sl Ellony (M gel el B E0ty)
3 Hostel Security Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 10,000/-
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
5 University Fee (one time) Rs. 12,000/- | Demand Draft shall be drawn from
any Nationalized Bank in favour of
“The Registrar, KNRUHS” payable at Warangal
Total 1,37,000/-

Payment Link :

Click on https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/— Click on SB Collect — Search as ESIC Medical College Hospital (Check if it is
showing as Sanathnagar, Hyderabad)— Select Payment Category as Student Fee Payment --> fill the student details and
make the payment accordingly)

(Note: If you are facing any difficulty in Online Payment, it can be done at the time o& dmission process)
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